‘d43IN0D

91O Vvas §om vI

Volume 95, Number 4

Ministering Justice
A Conversation W ith Ayelet Shaked

Angerand Hope
A Conversation With Tzipi Livni

The End ofthe Old lIsrael
How Netanyahu Has Transformed the Nation

AlufBenn

Israel Among the Nations
How to Make the Most of Uncertain Times
Robert M. Danin

Israel's Second-Class Citizens

Arabs in Israel and the Struggle for Equal Rights

Asad Ghanem

Israel's Evolving Military
The IDF Adapts to New Threats
Amos Harel

Israel and the Post-American Middle East
W hy the Status Quo Is Sustainable
Martin Kramer

July/August 2016

10

16

28

37

43

51

»>



Human Work in the Robotic Future
Policy for the Age of Automation
Andrew McAfee and Erik Brynjolfsson

Democracy in Decline
How Washington Can Reverse the Tide
Larry Diamond

The Innovative Finance Revolution
Private Capital for the Public Good
Georgia Levenson Keohane and Saadia Madsbjerg

REVIEWS & RESPONSES

Capitalism in Crisis
What Went Wrong and W hat Comes Next
Mark Blyth

The Many Africas
Beyond Continental Caricatures
lan H. Solomon

Having It All
A History of Global Consumption
Victoria de Grazia

139

151

161

172

180

187



