THE STRUGGLE FOR ISRAEL	
Ministering Justice A Conversation With Ayelet Shaked	2
Anger and Hope A Conversation With Tzipi Livni	10
The End of the Old Israel How Netanyahu Has Transformed the Nation Aluf Benn	16
Israel Among the Nations How to Make the Most of Uncertain Times Robert M. Danin	28
Israel's Second-Class Citizens Arabs in Israel and the Struggle for Equal Rights As'ad Ghanem	37
Israel's Evolving Military The IDF Adapts to New Threats Amos Harel	43
Israel and the Post-American Middle East Why the Status Quo Is Sustainable Martin Kramer	51

Human Work in the Robotic Future Policy for the Age of Automation	139
Andrew McAfee and Erik Brynjolfsson	
Democracy in Decline	151
How Washington Can Reverse the Tide	
Larry Diamond	
The Innovative Finance Revolution	161
Private Capital for the Public Good	
Georgia Levenson Keohane and Saadia Madsbjerg	
REVIEWS & RESPONSES	
Capitalism in Crisis	172
What Went Wrong and What Comes Next	
Mark Blyth	
The Many Africas	180
Beyond Continental Caricatures	
Ian H. Solomon	
Having It All	187
A History of Global Consumption	
Victoria de Grazia	